Page723
PACKAGING - POLYTHENE
GROUP
837
O
F
F
IC

AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST
Width Order Code Price/1 Order Code Price/1
AVN-837 TB AVN-837 TB
250g Gauge/330m Clear 500g Gauge/165m Clear
100mm -0750K 1391.00 - -
200mm -0780K 2009.00 - -
225mm - - -0945K 2163.00
300mm -0800K 2936.00 - -
400mm -0830K 3605.00 - -
500mm -0850K 4378.00 - -
800mm -0875K 6953.00 - -
Size Pack AVN-837 Price/Pk Pack AVN-837 Price/Pk
Quantity Med. Duty TB Quantity Heavy Duty TB
9” x 12” - - - 250 -1315K 1133.00
10” x 12” 500 -1200K 979.00 - - -
15” x 20” - - - 100 -1370K 1236.00
24” x 36” - - - 100 -1400K 3219.00
Price per pack
PACK OF
1000
PACK OF
1000
Woven Polypropylene
Sacks
A material made by weaving polypropylene
tapes in two directions to form a lightweight
breathable fabric suitable for grains, seeds,
minerals, sand and other products. Woven
polypropylene bags offer the best packaging
for a large variety of products in industries
such as agriculture, chemical, mining,
building materials, and construction. Woven
polypropylene bags offer economy, better
protection, weight savings, and greater
strength than other available packaging.
Size Size Order Code Price/Pk
(mm) AVN-918 TB
230 x 310 9” x 12” -0020K 623.00
310 x 460 12” x 18” -0030K 793.00
380 x 500 15” x 20” -0040K 1076.00
460 x 620 18” x 24” -0050K 1518.00
620 x 1000 24” x 40” -0060K 2719.00
Sack Tying Tool
The tying tool to quickly and easily twist the
tie around the neck of the sack to seal it.
Sack Ties
PVC coated stainless steel sack ties,
for use on polypropylene woven sacks
and polythene sacks.
Made from 1.2mm thick wire. Each tie is
looped at each end. Sold in bundles of 1000
ties. These are easily applied with a sack
tying tool sold separately.
Description Order Code Price/1
AVN-835 TB
Sack Tying Tool -0790K 1288.00
Size Order Code Price/Pk
AVN-835 TB
150mm (6”) -0800K 979.00
200mm (8”) -0810K 1133.00
230mm (9”) -0820K 1288.00
PACK OF
100
BUNDLES OF
1000
Size Pack Order Code Price/Pk
Quantity AVN-830 TB
BB7 100 -2040K 2163.00
Bubble Bags
Highly versatile packaging. Thousands of tiny
air-filled bubbles effectively protect the